	use only 92 NOV 12 AN 11 02))	Vol. <u>maz</u> Page_	26802
STATE OF OREGON	UNIFORM COMMERCIA		FINANCING STATEMENT	
n an	REAL PROPERTY - FO	orm UCC-1A	a de la companya de l	
THIS	FORM FOR COUNTY FILI	NG OFFICER USE	ONLY	
his FINANCING STATEMENT is presen	ited to the county filing offic	er pursuant to the	Uniform Commercial Code.	
1A. Deboor Name(s): BURNS, DANIEL L.	2A. Secured Party Name(s): WP FINANCE COMPA		4A. Assignee of Secured Party (
BURNS, MONICA G.			US BANK OF WASHING	TON
1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es):	2B. Address of Secured Part information is obtainable;	y from which security	4B. Address of Assignee:	· · ·
6328 JUNIPER WAY	P.O. BOX 3727		N. 7307 DIVISION	
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603	SPOKANE, WA 992	220	SPOKANE, WA 99208	
. This financing statement covers the following typ				
The goods are to become fixtures on:)48075, SN-3592A09400	The above timber is	standing on:	
The above minerals or the like (including o	as and oil) or accounts will be fina		a min hand a fail of the state	ted on: (describ
THE N.E. /O FT OF I	LOT 38 & THE S.W. 30	FT OF LOT 37	MOVINA ADD DARCET	NG 611. (665616
THIS IS A FIXTURE F	FILING LIEN TO BE DEC	OPDED IN DEAL	ATE OF OREGON.	
and the financing statement is to be filed for owner is:	or record in the real estate records	. (If the debtor does no	t have an interest of record) The na	me of a record
XX Check box if products of collateral are also	o covered Nu	mber of attached additi	onal sheets	
ebtor hereby authorizes the Secured Party to reco nancing statement under ORS Chapter 79.		r reproduction of this fo	m, thancing statement or security	agreement as a
ignature of the debtor required in most cases, ignature(s) of Secured Party in cases covered by	ву: Х. Л.	Jamiel &	15 mm	-
RS 79.4020	XW	onica &	Burns	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	,	Required signat	ire(s)	
. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM.	INSTRUCTIO	NS		
. If the space provided for any itom(s) on this form hects need to be presented to the county filing offi	is inadequate, the item(s) should	be continued on addition	and shoots. Only one convert such	
. This form (UCC-1A) should be recorded with the tate. Send the Original to the county filing officer.	county filing officers who record n	eal estate mortgages.	This form cannot be filed with th	e Secretary of
After the recording process is completed the course to terminate this document	inty filing officer will return the doc	ument to the party indic	ated. The printed termination state	ment below ma
. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the doc				
Bo give that the figure is a statement to a trans				
. Be sure that the financing statement has been p		mination statement (be	low) until this document is to be ter	
	roperly signed. Do not sign the ter	T		
ecording Party contact name:	roperly signed. Do not sign the ter	T	low) until this document is to be ter	
ecording Party contact name:ODDOS ecording Party telephone number:1-800-	roperly signed. Do not sign the ter STLIE -727-9170 X2800	This statement of	TERMINATION STATEMENT	minated.
ecording Party contact name:00005 ecording Party telephone number:	roperly signed. Do not sign the ter STLIE -727-9170 X2800	This statement of pursuant to the Ur no longer claims a	TERMINATION STATEMENT termination of financing is press iform Commercial code. The S	minated.
ecording Party contact name:	roperly signed. Do not sign the ter STLIE -727-9170 X2800	This statement of pursuant to the Ur no longer claims a	TERMINATION STATEMENT termination of financing is prese inform Commercial code. The S	minated.
ecording Party contact name:00005 ecording Party telephone number: 	roperly signed. Do not sign the ter STLIE -727-9170 X2800	This statement of pursuant to the Ur no longer claims a	TERMINATION STATEMENT termination of financing is press iform Commercial code. The S	minated.
ecording Party contact name:	roperly signed. Do not sign the ter STLIE -727-9170 X2800	This statement of pursuant to the Ur no longer claims a	TERMINATION STATEMENT termination of financing is press iform Commercial code. The S	minated.
ecording Party contact name:	roperly signed. Do not sign the ter STLIE -727-9170 X2800	This statement of pursuant to the Ur no longer claims a	TERMINATION STATEMENT termination of financing is press iform Commercial code. The S	minated.
ecording Party contact name:	roperly signed. Do not sign the ter STLIE -727-9170 X2800	This statement of pursuant to the Ur no longer claims a bearing the record	TERMINATION STATEMENT termination of financing is press iform Commercial code. The S	minated. ented for filing Secured Party ncing stateme
ecording Party contact name:	roperly signed. Do not sign the ter STLIE -727-9170 X2800	This statement of pursuant to the Ur no longer claims a bearing the record	TERMINATION STATEMENT termination of financing is press inform Commercial code. The S security interest in the the fina ling number shown above.	minated. ented for filing Secured Party ncing stateme
Please do not type outside of brackets Please do not type outside of brackets	roperly signed. Do not sign the ter STLIE -727-9170 X2800 ed area. LAMATH: ss. WP Finance	This statement of pursuant to the Ur no longer claims a bearing the record	TERMINATION STATEMENT termination of financing is press iform Commercial code. The S security interest in the the fina ling number shown above.	minated. ented for filing Secured Party ncing stateme
Please do not type outside of brackets Please do not type outside of brackets	roperly signed. Do not sign the ter STLIE -727-9170 X2800 ed area. LAMATH: ss. <u>WP Finance</u> 92at11:02o'clo	This statement of pursuant to the Up no longer claims a bearing the record bearing the record bearing the record bearing the record bearing the record bearing the record	TERMINATION STATEMENT termination of financing is prese inform Commercial code. The S a security interest in the the fina- ling number shown above.	minated. ented for filing Secured Party ncing stateme
Please do not type outside of brackets Please do not type outside of brackets Please do not type outside of brackets Filed for record at request of	roperly signed. Do not sign the ter STLIE -727-9170 X2800 ed area. LAMATH: ss. WP Finance 92 at 11:02 o'clo Mortgages	This statement of pursuant to the Un no longer claims a bearing the record bearing the re	TERMINATION STATEMENT termination of financing is prese inform Commercial code. The S security interest in the the fina- ling number shown above. More the financing is prese the fina	minated. ented for filing Secured Party ncing stateme
Please do not type outside of brackets Please do not type outside of brackets Please do not type outside of brackets Filed for record at request of	roperly signed. Do not sign the ter STLIE -727-9170 X2800 ed area. LAMATH: ss. WP Finance 92 at 11:02 o'clo Mortgages	This statement of pursuant to the Un no longer claims a bearing the record bearing the re	TERMINATION STATEMENT termination of financing is prese inform Commercial code. The S security interest in the the fina ing number shown above.	minated. ented for filing Secured Party ncing stateme
Coording Party contact name:	ed area. LAMATH: ss. 92_at_11:02_o'clo Mortgages_ Ev.	This statement of pursuant to the Un no longer claims a bearing the record bearing the re	TERMINATION STATEMENT termination of financing is prese inform Commercial code. The S security interest in the the fina- ling number shown above. More the financing is prese the fina	minated. ented for filing Secured Party ncing stateme
Please do not type outside of brackets STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF K Filed for record at request of FEE \$5.00 IND D	roperly signed. Do not sign the ter STLIE -727-9170 X2800 ed area. LAMATH: ss. <u>WP Finance</u> 92_ at _11:02o'clo Mortgages Event	This statement of pursuant to the Un no longer claims a bearing the record bearing the re	TERMINATION STATEMENT termination of financing is prese inform Commercial code. The S security interest in the the fina- ling number shown above. More the financing is prese the fina	minated. ented for filing Secured Party ncing stateme
Cording Party contact name:	eed area. LAMATH: ss. WP Finance 92at11:02o'clo Mortgages Ev. DEXED LAMATH: ss.	This statement of pursuant to the Un no longer claims a bearing the record bearing the re	TERMINATION STATEMENT termination of financing is prese inform Commercial code. The S a security interest in the the fina- ling number shown above.	minated. ented for filing Secured Party ncing stateme
peording Party contact name:	ed area. LAMATH: ss. WP Finance 92 at 11:02 o'clo Mortgages Even DEXED LAMATH: ss. WP Finance 94 at 9:14 o'clo	This statement of pursuant to the Un no longer claims a bearing the record bearing the re	TERMINATION STATEMENT termination of financing is prese inform Commercial code. The S security interest in the the fina- ling number shown above.	minated. ented for filing Secured Party ncing stateme
Coording Party contact name:	roperty signed. Do not sign the ter STLIE -727-9170 X2800 ed area. LAMATH: ss. WP Finance 92 at 11:02 o'clo Mortgages Ev. DEXED LAMATH: ss. WP Finance 94 at 9:14 o'clo Mortgages	This statement of pursuant to the Un no longer claims a bearing the record bearing the re	TERMINATION STATEMENT termination of financing is press inform Commercial code. The S is security interest in the the fina- ing number shown above. Multiple for the final of Secured Party(ies) or Assigneo(final the final fina	minated.

i,